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Network Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 

ChargePoint Customer Service Customer Service 1.864.202.6692 

Enel X Luis Castro Luis.castro@enel.com 1.844.584.2329 

BLINK Customer Service Customer Service 1.888.998.2546 

Lynkwell Shawn Allen Sallen@lynkwell.com +1 518-691-3823 

Future EV Charging Luca Cozza Support@futureevcharging.com 1.833.539.5471 

PowerPump Ben Yahia Ben@powerpump.io 1.786.236.0676 

Tesla Max Bernhardt Mabernhardt@tesla.com    1.512.987.3853 

Liberty Access Technologies Ryan Spiegl Rspiegl@libertyplugins.com 1.805.419.9422 

Autel (North America) Hallie Neuhaus HNeuhaus@autel.com 1.847.529.4040 

AmpedUp! Networks Jennifer Lloyd Jenl@ampedup.net 1.781.718.0286 

OK2Charge Eric Broughton Eric@OK2Charge.com 1.630.336.6947 

EvGateway Laura Pichardo Laura@evgateway.com 949.945.6300 

WeVo Marina Hod Marinah@wevo.com 1.347.280.3237 

ChargeLab Kristin Stroobosscher Programs@chargelab.co 1.800.636.0986 x 223 

Cyber Switching Nick Zamanov Nickz@cyberswitching.com 1.408.963.8592 

Red E Anthony Cacaj Anthony@redecharge.com 1.586.610.4905 

Evoke Adam Miller Adam.Miller@evokesystems.com 1.630.854.0460 

Electric Avenue Allan Boutilier allanboutilier@goelectricave.com 1-888-353-2283 
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